

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3685 OF 2005

AIRCELL DIGILING INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sarvajeet Kumar Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on 21st March, 2013, as prayed for, by learned  
counsel for the appellant.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master